Bambini-Cup 2018

Presenter: TSV Heusenstamm
Date: 25.02.2018, Start: 14:00
Event Location: Kultur- und Sportzentrum Martinsee, Martinseestrale 2, 63150 Heusenstamm

Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 10 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

Live Results

TSV Heusenstamm Blau

Spvgg. 03 Neu-Isenburg

1| TSV Heusenstamm Weiss

2| SV Viktoria Preuen Frankfurt 1/
3| SG Egelsbach

4] JSK Rodgau

Preliminary Round

5

6

7 | Germania Ober-Roden
8 | SG Bruchkdbel

1 14:00 [A |TSV Heusenstamm Weiss |SG Egelsbach 1 1 Pl Participant GD | Pts
2 1412 B |Spvgg. 03 Neu-lsenburg SG Bruchkobel 2 2 1.| JSK Rodgau 2:01 2 7
3 14:24 A | SV Viktoria PreuBen Frankf | JSK Rodgau 0 1 2.|8SV Viktoria Preuflen Frankf | 1 : 1 0 4
4 14:36 B | TSV Heusenstamm Blau Germania Ober-Roden 1 1 3. | SG Egelsbach 1:1 0 3
5 14:48 |A [SV Viktoria PreuBen Frankf | TSV Heusenstamm Weiss | 1 0 4.| TSV Heusenstamm Weiss | 1 : 3 | -2 1
6 15:00 [B |Spvgg. 03 Neu-Isenburg TSV Heusenstamm Blau 4 :0

7 1512 [A |SG Egelsbach JSK Rodgau 0:0 _
8 15:24 B | Germania Ober-Roden SG Bruchkobel 0 : 1 Pl Participant GD | Pts
9 1536 [A |JSKRodgau TSV Heusenstamm Weiss | 1 0 1.1 Spvgg. 03 Neu-Isenburg 7 :2 5 7
10 15:48 [B |SG Bruchkdbel TSV Heusenstamm Blau 3 0 2.|SG Bruchkobel 6:2 | 4 7
11 16:00 [A |SG Egelsbach SV Viktoria Preu3en Frankf | 0 0 3. | Germania Ober-Roden 1:3 (-2 1
12 16:12 B | Germania Ober-Roden Spvgg. 03 Neu-lsenburg 0 1 4. TSV Heusenstamm Blau 1:8 (-7 1
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Final Round

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

16:32

16:44

16:56

17:08

17:20

17:32

17:44

17:56

3rd Group A
SG Egelsbach

4th Group A

TSV Heusenstamm Weis

1st Group A
JSK Rodgau

2nd Group A
SV Viktoria PreuBen Fran

Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5

SG Egelsbach

Winner 3rd Semifinal (places

TSV Heusenstamm Blau

Loser 1st Semifinal

JSK Rodgau

Winner 1st Semifinal

SG Bruchkdbel

Bambini-Cup 2018

Final Round

4th Group B

TSV Heusenstamm Blau
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3rd Group B

Germania Ober-Roden

2nd Group B
SG Bruchkébel

1st Group B

Spvgg. 03 Neu-Isenburg

Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5

Germania Ober-Roden

Winner 4th Semifinal (places

TSV Heusenstamm Weis

Loser 2nd Semifinal

Spvgg. 03 Neu-Isenburg

Winner 2nd Semifinal

SV Viktoria PreufRen Fran

1.

SG Bruchkébel

SV Viktoria Preuften Frankf

Spvgg. 03 Neu-Isenburg

JSK Rodgau

TSV Heusenstamm Weiss

TSV Heusenstamm Blau

SG Egelsbach

Germania Ober-Roden
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